Fine
Braided
Tubings
REIKU -
Fein-
geflecht-
schläuche

The REIKU support system FG-EA ... offers  many variations
and applications possibilities due to its stackable and join-
able structure.
Assembly is simple as no tool is required to release the end
terminal of tubing from the system support and there is no
need to separate the end terminal piece from the tubing. So
fraying of the tubing is avoided. This is a perfect way to pre-
assembly cables for later installation, e.g. in switch-
cupboard. The complete set of order does not include the
connecting piece, and if needed, to be ordered separately.
Bestell-Nr. Bestell-Nr. passend zu Verp.-Einh.
schwarz grau Nennweite VE (Sets)
order no. order no. fits to pack-unit
black grey nominal width (in sets)
FG-EAB-10 FG-EAG-10 06-10 50
FG-EAB-12 FG-EAG-12 12 50
FG-EAB-16 FG-EAG-16 16 50
FG-EAB-20 FG-EAG-20 20 50
FG-EAB-25 FG-EAG-25 25 50
FG-EAB-30 FG-EAG-30 30 50
REIKU-Haltesystem
REIKU support-system